
  

 

 
 
  

 
 
 
  

 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
 

Notice is hereby given that the Ordinary Meetings of Bourke Shire Council will be held 
on following dates. 

Month Day, Date, Time 
October Monday, 23 October 2023, 9.15am  
November  Monday, 27 November 2023, 9.15am 
December Monday, 18 December 2023, 9.15am 
January No Meeting 
February Monday, 26 February 2024, 9.15am 
March Monday, 25 March 2024, 9.15am 
April Monday, 22 April 2024, 9.15am 
May Monday, 27 May 2024, 9.15am 
June Monday, 24 June 2024, 9.15am 
July Monday, 22 July 2024, 9.15am 
August Monday, 26 August 2024, 9.15am 

 
Meetings will be preceded by a Public Forum, commencing at 9.00am, during which 
time members of the public can address Council on any matter on the agenda. 

Persons intending to speak should register that intent with Council by 4.00pm on the 
Friday before the scheduled meeting date. 

 
Leonie Brown 
General Manager 

 

 


